
Membership Committee – Fall 2016 Schedule 

  Number of 
applications 

Reviewed by committee Chair 
- send to the members of the 
committee for review 

Reviewed by the committee 
members - individual member 
recommendations returned to 
Chair  

Recommendations of 
committee members compiled 
- final recommendation 
returned to COGS  

APLICATIONS IN SPRING III batch and 
in Summer 16 batch 

44 
Wednesday, September 7, 
2016 

Thursday, September 22, 2016 Monday, September 26, 2 016 

applications submitted and posted in 
the applications folder in the Z drive 
by Friday, September 23, 2016 

  Friday, September 30, 2016 Thursday, October 20, 2016 Monday, October 24, 2016 

applications submitted and posted in 
the applications folder in the Z drive 
by Friday, October 21, 2016 

  Friday, October 28, 2016 Thursday, November 17, 2016 Monday, November 21, 2016 

applications submitted and posted in 
the applications folder in the Z drive 
by Friday, November 18, 2016 

  
Wednesday, November 23, 
2016 

Thursday, December 15, 2016 Monday, December 19, 2016 

 

 


